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Thank you to our 2025  
Battle of the Stars Sponsors

Superstar Sponsors

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

WHERE TEAMWORK AND
COMPETITION COLLIDE...

Saturday, March 7, 2026

An Event to Benefit the Programs, 
Services and Scholarships of the 
St. Louis Jewish Community Center

Battle of the Stars Co-Chairs
Amy Gallant, Ann Reif 

VP Development
Julie Sandler 

President
Amy Bennett



Sponsor Form

Questions? Contact Rani Howard at rhoward@jccstl.org or 314.442.3109

Please fill out form and return by mail or become a sponsor online!

Scan the QR code or visit
jccstl.com/sponsorbattle

Mail to:
Jewish Community Center
Battle of the Stars
Rani Howard
2 Millstone Campus Drive
St. Louis, MO 63146

SPONSOR INFORMATION
Sponsor Name   									          

Contact Name  									          

Address  									        _______

City 				    __ State  			    Zip  		

Phone  										           

Email  										           

I would like to sponsor Battle of the Stars at the following level:

 $18,000 – Platinum	  $2,500 – Bronze	  $500 – Superstar	

 $10,000 – Gold	  $1,000 – Champion	  $180 – Friend

 $5,000 – Silver

		
I AM UNABLE TO ATTEND

 Please donate my seats back to the J and make my gift fully tax deductible!

PAYMENT INFORMATION

 Please send me a pledge reminder.          Check is enclosed. (make payable to J Associates)	

 Please charge the card below                   Check from Donor Advised Fund (DAF or IRA) 
 

Name on Card  									       

Card #  										           

Expiration Date  			        		   Billing Zip 			 
 
Signature  				                		   Date 			 

(DAF/IRA sponsorships are ineligible to receive tickets)

As you would like to be recognized

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES & BENEFITS

Sponsors receive...… Platinum 
$18,000

Gold 
$10,000

Silver 
$5,000

Bronze 
$2,500

Champion 
$1,000

Superstar 
$500

Friend 
$180

Recognition in program, website, and slide show 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Reserved table seating and event tickets Personalized 
Package

Personalized 
Package

10 Tickets 8 Tickets 4 Tickets 2 Tickets

Name listed on the invitation (if received by January 11) 4 4 4 4 4 4

Millstone Society Membership 4 4 4 4 4

Ad opportunity in program Prominent 
Full Page Full Page 1/2 Page 1/4 Page 

$18,000 ($17,500 tax deductible) $10,000 ($9,500 tax deductible) $5,000 ($4,500 tax deductible) $2,500 ($2,200 tax deductible) $1,000 ($800 tax deductible) $500 ($400 tax deductible) $180 ($180 tax deductible)

Please return advertisements by February 13, 2026 
to be included in the program.

With your help, J Associates raised $175,936 
for the J’s programs, services and scholarships in 2025. 

Multi-Departmental			   $11,000
Administration				    $10,500
Adult Day at the J			   $13,000
Adult Sports & Senior Olympics		  $9,000
Camp Sabra				    $13,000
Cultural Arts				    $15,000
Day Camps				    $12,000
Early Childhood				    $13,000
Fitness & Membership			   $7,436
Life Enrichment				    $12,000
Jewish Life & Family Center		  $11,000
Kitchen J				    $9,000
Nishmah & Hamsa Wellness Community	 $9,000
Youth Sports, Maccabi, & Aquatics		 $10,000
Special Allocation: 
Fox Building Capital Campaign	 $20,000

2025 Allocations:

The Mission of J Associates
The J Associates, a women’s auxiliary, supports the St. Louis Jewish Community Center 
by promoting public awareness and fundraising through activities that foster camaraderie, 
develop leadership and inspire Jewish values.

Aquatics IN Program

Cultural Arts

Jewish Life


